 Works with pallets   Works with skids
               SLNM-63-AA                                                                  SLNM-63-FF
   Adjustable forks with adjustable outriggers                        Fixed forks over fixed outriggers
Model Number Fork Size (W x L) Lowered Ht. Raised Ht. Capacity (0”-63”) Capacity (63”-118”)
Adjustable forks with adjustable outriggers
SLNM-63-AA 27” x 30” 2” 63” 1,000 lbs. ---
SLNM15-63-AA 27” x 36” 2” 63” 1,500 lbs. ---
SLNM-98-AA 27” x 36” 2” 98” 1,500 lbs. 1,500 lbs.
SLNM-118-AA 27” x 36” 2” 118” 1,500 lbs. 1,000 lbs.
Fixed forks over fixed support legs
SLNM-63-FF 26-3/4” x 45” 3-1/4” 63” 1,000 lbs. ---
SLNM15-63-FF 26-3/4” x 45” 3-1/4” 63” 1,500 lbs. ---
SLNM-118-FF 26-3/4” x 45” 3-1/4” 118” 1,500 lbs. 1,000 lbs.
Optional battery upgrade
AGM-UPG-SL AGM battery upgrade (1-12V 130-100Ah)
Standard Features:
• Push button lift controls
• Manual push operation
• (1) 12V 130-140Ah battery
• High torque 12V DC lift motor
• Integral battery charger and battery level gauge
• Nylon steering and load wheels